Campionati Italiani Staffetta
Data creazione: 2025/12/13 23:50:38

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 21/09/2003

Categoria: M15
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Nome

BENINI Jacopo
DEMATTE Marco
DEMATTE Luca
HARTMANN Felix
EVANGELISTI Matteo
ZANON Claudio
CURZIO Samuele
DALLAVALLE Roberto
ZENI Matteo

ZENI Alessandro
BETTEGA Ivano
ZENI Fabio

BENINI Simone
THOMASETH Martin

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Davide
RASS Jonas
TURRA Piero
DALLAVALLE Luca
DE CRIGNIS Alessio
ROMAGNA Stefano
MURER Martin
FARRONATO Andrea
GISSER Markus
ZENI Daniele
MARCHI Fulvio
MICONI Alberto
JUNOD Raphael
WIDMANN Thomas
FARRONATO Mirko
BETHAZ Alberto
ZENARO Christian
MILAN Francesco

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1
1

Nome
CONTIN Giancarlo
DAL MORO Augusto Emanuele

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
00:19:33
00:18:30
00:22:23

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:24:54

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:27:25
00:23:58
00:36:20
00:27:31
00:33:11
00:44:59
00:45:03
00:33:24
00:33:27

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

Societa Tempo
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:26:59
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:42
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:27:57
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:31:24
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:29:32
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:39
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:29:54
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:34:59
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:37:49
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:03
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:39:24
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:36:18
GSV OR - Gruppo Sportivo Valle d'Aosta - Orientamento ASD 00:43:10
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:46:23
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:56:14
GSV OR - Gruppo Sportivo Valle d'Aosta - Orientamento ASD 00:56:02
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:05:46
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 01:15:50
Societa Tempo
TEAM GASPAROTTO 00:42:29
TEAM GASPAROTTO 00:40:56



oo O 0o MW WDNNDN

FARRONATO Dario
BOZZOLA Angelo
PESSINA Eugenio
SONDA Luciano

PAOLI Giorgio
MAGENES Giuseppe
MURARA Massimiliano
CAGLIO Roberto
D'AMICO Monica
PARNIGOTTO Albertino

Categoria: M45

Pos.

© © 00 0 N N O O 0o O b B W WDNDNPRP P

Z Z PR P p R
T U - » O O

Nome

CURZIO Leonardo
CANTU Guido
CHEMELLO Giuseppe
RUSSO Franco
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
RAMPADO Ernesto
BRAMBILLA Riccardo
PANCINO Claudio
VILLA Roberto
CANCELLI Federico
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
MANZINELLO Tullio
FIOCCA Fausto
BELLOTTI Franco
VACCARI Mauro
BENINI Ivano
ERCOLANI Vittorio
MARTINETTO Renato
ALGHISI Giuseppe
MALUSARDI Alessandro
CERESA Giuseppe
GISSER Helmuth
SARTORI Roberto
FILIPPI Fausto

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

GASPEROTTI Ivan
GOTTARDI Stefano
FILIPPI Mirko

NEGRO Giovanni
GRASSI Paolo Mario
GRASSI Simone
GARDELLIANO Andrea
PESCE Daniele
COIANIZ Flavio

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TEAM 21

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

TEAM 21

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

00:43:26
00:46:47
00:45:49
00:48:37
00:49:28
00:47:28
00:51:14
00:54:45
00:54:46
00:59:17

Tempo
00:19:57
00:19:01
00:19:44
00:20:47
00:22:31
00:21:54
00:23:32
00:22:56
00:24:46
00:23:33
00:24:52
00:24:42
00:26:22
00:24:45
00:27:18
00:25:17
00:28:02
00:25:52
00:28:31
00:26:12
00:31:29
00:50:08
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:08
00:39:51
00:39:53
00:40:03
00:40:39
00:42:49
00:41:34
00:43:07
00:43:28
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FORABOSCO ELVIS
BELLINI Mauro
FUMAGALLI Davide
MATTIOTTI Stefano
MILAN Fabrizio
CUCCHIARO Davide
BETTEGA Matteo
CIPRIANI Andrea
DIPACE Alessandro
LOSS Mauro
SCALABRIN Virginio
SHUTKOVSKIY Eduard
SCUGLIA Francesco
SIMONI Giuseppe
GASPARI Alessandro
MADELLA Remo
SEGRE Pandora
ZENI Gianluigi
BETTEGA Alessio
COIANIZ Cristian
SHUTKOVSKIY Denis
CRIPPA Vincenzo
GALIMBERTI Oscar
MANTOAN Edoardo
SAMBO llaria
GENGHINI Daniele
FRIGHI MATTEO Carlo

Categoria: OPE

Pos.
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Nome

RAGONA Federica
DEMATTE' Stefano
RAMPADO Giuliano
BERTOLDI Harald
DONANZAN Mariano
EBEGELA LORIS
VILLA Emanuele
BETTIN Renato
PEDRONCELLI Davide
MENEGHEL Marino

Categoria: W20

Pos.

Nome

1 PATRIGNANI Emma
1 CASTIGLIONI Mara

NP
NP

CURZIO Lucia
SHUTKOVSKAYA Julia
MAGGIONI Federica
BRAMBILLA Valentina

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TEAM 21

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

TEAM 21

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:41:52
00:45:04
00:42:42
00:43:23
00:45:05
00:45:38
00:43:38
00:43:58
00:49:24
00:50:52
00:46:26
00:46:58
00:51:21
00:56:14
00:49:47
00:57:33
00:51:43
00:56:15
00:58:30
01:00:47
01:04:06
01:12:08
01:03:33
01:17:29
01:49:12
01:20:10
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:42
00:18:27
00:22:41
00:25:57
00:23:57
00:26:24
00:30:36
00:24:38
00:26:19
01:58:07

Tempo
00:36:23
00:25:46
00:31:30
00:40:19
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

KURSCHINSKI Margherita
SHUTKOVSKAYA Oxana
PIATTI Laura

FOFFANO Fabiola

RIVA Annamaria

POZZ| Ambrogina
CAVALLARO Anna
FOFFANO Stefania

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

FALCOMER Simona
MURER Johanna
CHIANDETTI Anna
KALCICH Licia
CREPAZ Mita
INNEREBNER Vera
TITOLI Michela
TITOLI Emanuela
DELLA TORRE Paola
GALIMBERTI Nadia
RAMPADO Elena
MILESI Ombretta

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING FREGONA 90

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

GRUPPO SPORTIVO DELTA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:29:20
00:27:06
00:36:18
00:29:42
00:30:57
00:40:32
00:34:10
00:46:50

Tempo
00:40:42
00:38:02
00:40:15
00:41:00
00:41:15
00:42:56
00:48:02
00:53:28
00:58:09
01:19:01
00:00:00
00:00:00



